admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 375 135 2021-22 0 2022-23 97 3 250000(two lakhs fifty
thousand only     )

53

2021-22 385 119 2022-23 0 2023-24 83 31 141000(One lakh forty
one thousnds onlyy)

52

2022-23 290 70 2023-24 0 2024-25 47 16 118842(One lakh
eighteen  thousand
eight hundred and forty
two)

31

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 354 158 2020-21 2 2022-23 151 89 275000(Two lakhs
seventy five thousand
only )

62

2020-21 282 103 2021-22 2 2023-24 105 54 269000(Two lakh sixty
nine thoudands only)

51

2021-22 216 100 2022-23 1 2024-25 91 52 300000(Three lakhs
only)

39

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No.

[...]

students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 365 162 2022-23 138 4 325000(Three lakhs
twenty five thousand
only)

134

2022-23 259 162 2023-24 103 22 184000(One lakh
eighty four thousands
only only)

81

2023-24 279 93 2024-25 83 35 300000(Three Lakhs
only)

33

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year

[...]

admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 42 14 2021-22 0 2022-23 14 14 350000(Three lakhs
fifty thousand only)

0

2021-22 58 23 2022-23 0 2023-24 4 4 360000(Three lakh
sixty thousands only)

0

2022-23 55 20 2023-24 0 2024-25 1 1 300000(Three Lakhs
only)

0

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)